
Crystal Crosstrailers 
 

                          2013-2014 Dance Schedule 
 

Fri Sept 13      Dan Sahlstrom                   PLUS Dance 

                         Ray Belanger 
      

Fri Oct 11       Wayne Tauer                     Autumn Colors 

                         Ray Belanger                     Casual 
 

Fri Nov 8         Dick Rueter                        Red, White, Blue 

                         Tom Allen                          Honor the Veterans 

                         Ray Belanger                      
 

Fri Dec 13        Dick Rueter                        Toyland Magic 

                          Ray Belanger                      Toys for Tots  
 

Fri Jan 10        Dan Sahlstrom                     PLUS DANCE 

                          Ray Belanger                      Western Hoedowm 
 

Fri Jan 31         Dick Rueter                         PLUS DANCE 

                          Ray Belanger                       Black and White 
 

Fri Feb 14        Tom Allen                            Back to the 50’s 

                          Dick Rueter                          Double the Fun 

                          Ray Belanger        
                                 

Fri March 14   Dick Rueter                          Celebrating Purple 

                          Ray Belanger 
 

Fri April 11      Curt Braffet                         Spring Colors 

                           Mike and Edie Kirsch 
 

Tues May 6       Nick Hartley                         PLUS DANCE 

                           Ray Belanger                 Crystal Community Center 
 

Fri May 9          Dick Rueter                           Summer Fun  

                           Ray Belanger                         Casual 
 

7:00 to 7:30 Rounds 7:30 to 10:00 Squares Plymouth Middle School, 

10011 36
th
 Av. No., Plymouth. Dec 13 and May 9 dances will be Sandburg 

Learning Center, 2400 Sandburg Road, Golden Valley 55427 


